

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21339/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 24/07/2006 in CRP No. 232/2003 of The
HIGH COURT OF GUWAHATI, ASSAM)

USHA RANI GHOSH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANKAR SENGUPTA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 08/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Samir Ah. Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time is allowed for filing additional document

s

provided the same form part of the record of the courts below.

(Rajesh Dham)

Court Master

(Om Prakash)

Court Master